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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS LILLIAN CRAY

CRAY COY CECIL JR

1485/1169 2/15/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS LILLIAN CRAY (

BRYANT JILLIAN LESH
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24965 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/12/2006

16718 M H 125 03/09/2000

2025HX Base Yr

147 SW JOURNEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,281 102.1500 114.41 146,559 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 89,240

FOP 128 30 38 2,826

UST 96 45 43 3,198

1,424 1,281 95,263

BAS= W8 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W42 S24 E34 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$
E16 N24$.
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8
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24

34 16

24
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8

12
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8

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 225

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

10,125

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 350

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,500


